
1º Condutor

Fernando Peres 3967 A 3
Francisco Carvalho 3911 A 3
Paulo Ferraz 630 A 3
João Araújo 482 A 3
Frederico Formiga 5517 A 1
Luís Antunes A 1
Fernando Pereira A 1
António Pinto Dos Santos 6311 A 1
Fernando Morgado 4165 A 1
Carlos Marques 8132 A 1
Herminio Loureiro A 1
Acácio Arinto 2662 A 1
Carlos Fernandes 1560 A 1
Daniela Marisa Falcão Lopes A 1
Tiago Cabral 6342 A 2
Diogo Caramelo 5429 A 2
Fábio Cruz 1262 A 2
Luís Oliveira 8084 A 2
Ricardo Sousa 2481 B 5
Miguel Barbosa 7933 B 5
António Marques Matias C 8
José Manuel Gomes da Silva C 9
Nuno Rodrigues D 10
Luís Portela Morais 2130 D 10
Rui Borges 742 D 10
Kevin Saraiva D 10
Wilson Galo D 10
Miguel Barbosa 7933 D 10
José Morgado D 10
Bruno Martins D 10
iuri alves D 10

A Comissão Organizadora 04/07/2023

Nº PT ClasseGrupo

Guarda Racing Days
Festival "Motorsport"

 8 a  9 de julho de 2023
LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº

2 Francisco Carvalho 3911 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

Viatura (marca/modelo)

8924
1 Fernando Peres 3967 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6466

4 João Araújo 482 Mitsubishi EVO VIII 7411
3 Paulo Ferraz 630 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5588

6 Luís Antunes Renault Twingo
5 Frederico Formiga 5517 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083

8 António Pinto Dos Santos 6311 RENAULT 4 GTL 8733
7 Fernando Pereira CITROEN DS3 Racing

10 Carlos Marques 8132 Fiat Punto HGT 6540
9 Fernando Morgado 4165 Toyota  Starlet

12 Acácio Arinto 2662 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083
11 Herminio Loureiro Renault Twingo

15 Daniela Marisa Falcão Lopes Peugeot 206
14 WlNtech Competição 2988 Toyota Yaris 2115/23

21 Diogo Caramelo 5429 BMW E30
20 Tiago Cabral 6342 BMW E46

23 Luís Oliveira 8084 Ford Escort 6177
22 Fábio Cruz 1262 BMW E30 8724

27 Miguel Barbosa 7933 TOYOTA HILLUX
26 Ricardo Sousa 2481 Isuzu D-Max (TFS 85) 7289

37 José Manuel Gomes da Silva JRS DEMO
36 António Marques Matias Mitsubishi LANCER EVO XI

53 Luís Portela Morais 2130 CAN-AM SSV .
52 Nuno Filipe Magalhães Rodrigues CAN-AM MAVERICK

55 Kevin Saraiva Proto Hsport .
54 Rui Borges 742 CAN-AM SSV .

72 Miguel Barbosa 7933 CAN-AM SSV
71 Wilson Galo CAN-AM 0

Rage 180T
73 José Morgado CAN -AM X3

Total Inscritos: 31

75 Iuri Alves Rage Comet r 
74 Bruno Martins


